CHANDIGARH | TUESDAY, 6 FEBRUARY 2024

Rs.1900000/-(Rupees Nineteen
Lakh Only)

Rs.190000/-(Rupees One Lakh
Ninety Thousand Only)

23-02-2024K D K ENGG WORKS, DARSHAN
KUMAR GOYAL and SUSHIL RANI

Details of Mortgage Property: H NO 7306/9, STREET NO 4/2 DABA COLONY NEAR SHRI HARI KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL LUDHIANA
PUNJAB - 141003, AREA - 100 Sq.YDS.

SCO 10-11, 6th Floor Feroze Gandhi Market,

[...]

The property will be sold by tender cum public E-auction as mentioned below for recovery of under
mentioned dues and further interest, charges and cost etc. as per the below details:–
The property will be sold “as is where is” and “as is what is” condition.

1.

Rs.1600000/-(Rupees Sixteen
Lakh Only)

Rs.160000/-(Rupees One Lakh
Sixty Thousand Only)

23-02-2024JAGJIT SINGH KALSI and JASBIR
KAUR

Details of Mortgage Property: Property No 2213/7 A/2, St No 5, Hargobind Nagar Ludhiana, Punjab - 141001, Area - 100 Sq.YDS.

2.

Rs.9900000/-(Rupees Ninety
Nine Lakh Only)

Rs.990000/-(Rupees Nine Lakh
Ninety Thousand Only)

23-02-2024Tide Enterprises, M/s Singla
Industries, Harjinder Kumar, Nand
Kumari And Tide Cycle Pvt Ltd.

Details of Mortgage Property: Property Bearing: B-XXIX-78 C, STREET NO. 9, DABA ROAD, NEAR NEW QUALITY DHARMA KANDA GILL
ROAD, LUDHIANA - 141003, AREA - 4470.985 sq.ft.

3.

Rs.5500000/-(Rupees Fifty Five
Lakh Only)

Rs.550000/-(Rupees Five Lakh
Fifty Thousand Only)

23-02-2024M/s Amant Industries (through Its
Properitor Vikramjit Singh), Ranjit

Kaur and Ranjit Industries (through
Its Properitor Ranjit Singh),

Simranjit Kaur

Details of Mortgage Property: 6171/A, Street No.7, Maha Singh Nagar, Daba Lohara Road, Ludhiana Punjab - 141014, Area - 3125 Sq Ft.